

AUTOMOTIVE AXLES LIMITED

7th February 2022

The BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001
Scrip Code: 505010

National Stock Exchange Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G- Block
Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code: AUTOAXLES

Dear Sir/Madam

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Schedule III, Part A, Para A of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the copies of newspaper advertisement published in "The Financial Express" (English) and "The Andolana" (Kannada) on 6th February 2022.

The above information is also available on the Company's Website at www.autoaxle.com

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Automotive Axles Limited


Debadas Panda
Company Secretary



Encl : As above



Regd. Office & Mysuru Unit :

Hootagalli Industrial Area, Off Hunsur Road, Mysuru – 570 018, Karnataka, India

Telephone : 91-821-719 7500, Fax : 91-821-2402451

Email : sec@autoaxle.com, Website : www.autoaxle.com

CIN : L51909KA1981PLC004198

ISO 9001:2015 / IATF 16949 : 2016, EMS : ISO : 14001:2015 & OHSAS : ISO : 45001 : 2018



SELAN **SELAN EXPLORATION TECHNOLOGY LTD.** **SELAN**
 CIN: L74899DL1985PLC021445
 Regd. Office: J-47/1, Shyam Vihar, Dindarpur, Najafgarh, New Delhi-110 043
 E-mail: investors@selanoil.com; Tele Fax No.: 0124- 4200326
 Website: www.selanoil.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Period ended Dec 31, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months	Nine Months
	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1. Total Income from Operations (net)	1,949	1,252	5,399	3,380
2. Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	310	220	691	514
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	310	220	691	514
4. Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	312	212	689	505
5. Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10/-)	1,520	1,520	1,520	1,520
6. Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each				
Basic :	2.04	1.45	4.55	3.38
Diluted :	2.04	1.45	4.55	3.38

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.selanoil.com.
 2. The Record Date for the purpose of Interim Dividend for the FY. 2021-22 has been changed from Saturday, 12th February 2022 to Saturday, 19th February 2022.

for SELAN EXPLORATION TECHNOLOGY LTD.
 R. KAPUR
 (Chairman)
 DIN : 00017172

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 05 February, 2022

www.selanoil.com

Nahar INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Focal Point, Ludhiana-141 010, Ph.: 0161-2672590-591 Fax: 0161-2674072
 CIN: L15143PB1983PLC018321
 Website: www.ownnahar.com, Email: share@ownnahar.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		3 months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 9 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	53014.44	48030.03	41874.82	142710.79	95440.37	141802.66
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax)	7434.33	4726.52	457.40	16062.31	(5260.89)	(1290.77)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	4784.42	3522.50	457.40	11787.51	(4932.69)	(913.24)
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	4786.64	3522.87	457.93	11791.52	(4931.74)	(820.44)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Rs. 10/- each)	3983.51	3983.51	3983.51	3983.51	3983.51	3983.51
6	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						69411.61
7	Earnings per share (Basic / Diluted) (Rs.)	12.01	8.84	1.15	29.59	(12.38)	(2.29)

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of Directors on 5th February, 2022 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 5th February, 2022.
 2. The Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder, as amended from time to time.
 3. Previous period's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary.
 4. The financial results have been subjected to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months period ended on 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months period ended on 31st December, 2021 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.ownnahar.com.
 6. The above results have been consolidated in respect of Associate Companies pursuant to the requirement of Section 129(3) of the Companies Act, 2013.
 7. Consolidated financial results are as under:-

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		3 months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 9 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	53014.44	48030.03	41874.82	142710.79	95440.37	141802.66
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax)	7419.35	4768.99	454.70	16090.33	(5212.14)	(1239.28)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	4772.23	3547.84	453.55	11799.80	(4904.65)	(877.66)
4	Total comprehensive income	4774.45	3548.21	454.08	11803.81	(4903.70)	(784.86)
5	Earnings per share (Basic / Diluted) (Rs.)	11.98	8.91	1.14	29.62	(12.31)	(2.20)

For NAHAR INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 sd/-
JAWAHAR LAL OSWAL
 (Chairman)
 DIN : 00463866

Place: Ludhiana
 Dated: 5th February, 2022

MADHYA BHARAT AGRO PRODUCTS LTD.
 Reg. Office- 5-0-21, Basement, R.C. Vyas Colony, Bhilwara (Raj.) India
 Website: www.mbapl.com Email: secretarial@mbapl.com; CIN No.: L24121RJ1997PLC029126
 Tel. No. : 01482-237104 Fax No. : 01482-239638

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Month Ended 31st December 2021
 [Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (Rs in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operation	19,220.06	8,641.30	3,188.16	34,594.44	13,620.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,247.66	1,325.35	525.60	5,754.06	2,511.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,247.66	1,325.35	525.60	5,754.06	2,511.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,289.45	928.71	362.05	4,046.86	1,775.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,289.45	928.71	362.05	4,046.86	1,775.09
6	Equity Share Capital	2,190.67	2,190.67	2,190.67	2,190.67	2,190.67
7	Other Equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	-	12,745.34
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)					
	1. Basic	10.45	4.24	1.65	18.47	8.10
	2. Diluted	10.45	4.24	1.65	18.47	8.10

Note:
 (a). The unaudited financial results of the company for the Quarter & Nine Month ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on 4th February 2022. The same have also been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors. (b). The above financial results are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('IND AS') as prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.(C). The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter and Nine Month ended 31st December 2021 filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.nseindia.com and Company's websites www.mbapl.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
(Sourabh Gupta)
 Whole Time Director
 DIN 07177647

Dated: 04-02-2022
 Place: Bhilwara

TVS SUNDARAM BRAKE LININGS LIMITED
 CIN:L34300TN1974PLC006703
 Regd Office: Padi, Chennai - 600 050, Tel:044-26257853; Fax: 044-26254770

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Previous Year Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	8,153.11	6,918.22	21,616.37	16,114.91	23,812.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(161.70)	132.32	(353.90)	2.28	209.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(161.70)	132.32	(353.90)	2.28	209.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(162.08)	527.17	(348.84)	421.20	600.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(162.08)	527.17	(348.84)	421.20	620.54
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital-Face Value-Rs.10/- each	393.46	393.46	393.46	393.46	393.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			8,623.87		
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value-Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) - in Rs.					
	i) Basic - in Rs.	(4.12)	13.40	(8.87)	10.71	15.25
	ii) Diluted - in Rs.	(4.12)	13.40	(8.87)	10.71	15.25

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

On behalf of the Board
 For SUNDARAM BRAKE LININGS LIMITED
KRISHNA MAHESH
 MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Chennai
 Date : 05.02.2022

Visit our website : www.tvsbrakelinings.com

AUTOMOTIVE AXLES LIMITED
 (IATF 16949 Company)
 Regd. Office: Hootagalli Industrial Area, Off Hunsur Road, Mysuru - 570 018, Karnataka
 CIN : L51909KA1981PLC004198

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
 (Amount in Rupees Millions, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Three months ended			For the Nine months ended		For the Year Ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	3,760.74	3,099.82	2,736.78	9,421.56	4,859.58	9,126.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	267.88	139.42	172.70	484.98	(22.49)	339.34
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	267.88	139.42	172.70	484.98	(60.18)	301.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	198.04	101.41	131.88	355.17	(38.28)	227.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	199.91	100.99	137.14	352.56	(29.15)	233.26
6	Equity Share Capital	151.12	151.12	151.12	151.12	151.12	151.12
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic and Diluted	13.10	6.71	8.73	23.50	(2.53)	15.04

Notes:
 (1) The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meetings held on February 04, 2022.
 (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31-12-2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.autoaxle.com.
 (3) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Dr. N. Muthukumar
 President & Wholtime Director
 DIN: 06708535

Place : Mysore
 Date : February 04, 2022

KALYANI

MERITOR

Nippon India Mutual Fund
 Wealth sets you free

Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited
 (CIN - L65910MH1995PLC220793)
 Registered Office: 4th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganapatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013. Tel.No. +91 022 6808 7000
 Fax No. +91 022 6808 7097 • mf.nipponindiaim.com

Record Date February 11, 2022

NOTICE NO. 109

Notice is hereby given that the Trustee of Nippon India Mutual Fund ("NIMF") has approved the following Distribution on the Face value of Rs. 10/- per unit under Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) option of the undernoted schemes of NIMF, with February 11, 2022 as the record date:

Name of the Scheme(s)	Amount of Distribution (₹ per unit)*	NAV as on February 04, 2022 (₹ per unit)
Nippon India Banking & Financial Services Fund - IDCW Option	2.2500	56.6993
Nippon India Banking & Financial Services Fund - Direct Plan - IDCW Option		76.5547
Nippon India Power & Infra Fund - IDCW Option	1.7500	39.9202
Nippon India Power & Infra Fund - Direct Plan - IDCW Option		43.2888

*Income distribution will be done, net of tax deducted at source, as applicable.

Pursuant to payment of dividend/IDCW, the NAV of the Schemes will fall to the extent of payout, and statutory levy, if any. The IDCW payout will be to the extent of above mentioned Distribution amount per unit or to the extent of available distributable surplus, as on the Record Date mentioned above, whichever is lower.

For units in demat form : IDCW will be paid to those Unitholders/Beneficial Owners whose names appear in the statement of beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories under the IDCW Plan/Option of the Schemes as on record date.

All unit holders under the IDCW Plan/Option of the above mentioned schemes, whose names appear on the register of unit holders on the aforesaid record date, will be entitled to receive the IDCW.

For Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited
 (Asset Management Company for Nippon India Mutual Fund)
 Sd/-
Authorised Signatory

Mumbai
 February 05, 2022

Make even idle money work! Invest in Mutual Funds
 Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

